www.pomonaelectronics.com *see rating message at start of section.
1.50in
(38.10mm)
Model# Cable Type Lugs Length
5223-36
Triaxial 3
36in (0.9m)
5223-60 60in (1.5m)

2 Lug
m
f
3 Lug
m
f
Triaxial Male Cables
3.37in (85.60mm)
1.74in
(44.19mm)
1.50in
(38.10mm)
8.0in
(203.2mm)
Model# Length
4777-C-24 24in (0.6m)
4777-C-36 36in (0.9m)
4777-K-24 24in (0.6m)
4777-K-36 36in (0.9m)
4777-K-48 48in (1.2m)
Rating: Maximum voltage for hands
free use: 150 Vrms*.
BNC: Body: tarnish resistant
nickel-plated brass; Center Contact:
gold-plated brass; Dielectric: PTFE.
Strain Relief: PVC molded directly
to cable and connectors.
Micrograbber: Contacts: beryllium
gold-plated copper; Insulation: glass
filled nylon.
Colors: One black and one red.
See chart on page 6 for additional
wire and cable specifications.
BNC Male with Molded
Strain Relief to
Micrograbber® Test Clips
Model# Length
4531-C-18 18in (0.5m)
4531-C-24 24in (0.6m)
4531-C-30 30in (0.76m)
4531-C-36 36in (0.9m)
4531-C-48 48in (1.2mm)
4531-C-60 60in (1.5mm)
Rating: Maximum voltage for hands
free use: 150 Vrms*.
Jaws Opening: 0.3in (7.62mm) max.
BNC: Body: tarnish resistant